Eligible List Posting

List ID:
Class:
Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank

5
9
10
11
11
11
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15

SECENG Continuous CBT
1041 IS Engineer-Assistant
Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 2/23/2018
2/16/2018
2/20/2018

Score Last Name

900 XU

820 MAKISHIMA
800 TONG

780 AGUILAR
780 FUNG

780 PADILLA

760 O'DONOGHUE
740 ATHREYAS
740 JEFFERY
740 KOVAR

740 LYNCH

720 CHAJULAL
720 LAGESTEE
720 MANCHALA
720 PERALTA
700 BRUNO

700 HANCOCK
700 HERNANDEZ
700 LIN

700 MCLELAND

2/16/2018 9:05:38 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

Inspection End:

Rule of the List
2/22/2018

First Name

PETER
KENT

AUSTEN

DANIEL

BENNY CHUN LAM
ROBERT
BRENDAN
VISHNU
JONATHAN
CHRISTINE
MICHAEL
GOVINDA
TRAVIS

ANUSHA

CECILIA

BRYAN

ALEXIS

BRIAN

(DALE) YAN
MEAGAN

Middle

Z O w zZz >»

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

E
Citywide

12 months
12/23/2016

Duration of Eligibility

12/28/2018

1/25/2019
6/29/2018
2/22/2019

12/14/2018
10/19/2018

3/9/2018

11/2/2018
2/23/2018
3/23/2018
10/5/2018
11/2/2018
1/25/2019
1/25/2019
2/23/2018
3/9/2018

12/28/2018

8/10/2018
3/9/2018
4/20/2018

2/16/2018



